Starter Unit

Unit 1

Unit 2

Unit 3

The Big Project 1
Unit 4

Unit 5

Unit 6

The Big Project 2
Unit 7

Unit 8

The Big Project 3

Extra Exam Preparation

Grammar Reference

Dictionary

ACTIVITY BOOK

How do we get to know each other?
What can we do in different seasons?
How do we discover things?

How do we get around?

Out and about

What's exciting about exploring?

How can we help at home?

What possessions are important to you?
Reuse and recycle

What's a great day out?

How do we experience other cultures?

Planning a trip

Katherine Bilsborough Steve Bilsborough

Joanna Heijmer Julie Penn

OXFORD

UNIVERSITY PRESS

13

& E

/2
86
88
100
14
116
118
126



