

BRIGHTER IDEAS

ACTIVITY BOOK

5

Starter Unit	How do we get to know each other?	2
Unit 1	What can we do in different seasons?	6
Unit 2	How do we discover things?	18
Unit 3	How do we get around?	32
The Big Project 1	Out and about	44
Unit 4	What's exciting about exploring?	46
Unit 5	How can we help at home?	60
Unit 6	What possessions are important to you?	72
The Big Project 2	Reuse and recycle	86
Unit 7	What's a great day out?	88
Unit 8	How do we experience other cultures?	100
The Big Project 3	Planning a trip	114
Extra Exam Preparation		116
Grammar Reference		118
Dictionary		126

Katherine Bilsborough Steve Bilsborough

Joanna Heijmer Julie Penn

OXFORD
UNIVERSITY PRESS